Ma
tric Nom
ule

222 ABADA/5sls
212 ABID/dwe

227 ABIDAT/ Gl
222 ACHOUR/ ;gls
171 ACHOURI/S)gle
222 ADJIF/Ciune

212 AGGAB/wlas

222 AHMED DALI/JI> o>

~sa;.L:uJ\ Eodly L“;Ld\ el B)l9

Sylall ddz o J3lad! danl
Gl polally Boamll 4I5S

Bo—idl @ud
P A YW KYVA RV DU L P [ [ G |
07/07/2023  Ageabyeal) alill) : uabial

2 AShuwiwd! Byl blds saxe

Prénom

MOSTAFA/_ilasas

BILEL/J

MALEK/ /5

MALAK/ 2

MOHAMED ALI/ e das

MOHAMED ELHADI/$3\g)l desxa
MOHAMED TAKI EDDINE/cpl! (5 deses
SARA/85le

222 AHMED MALEK/&Ub Jw= IBRAHIM/ oxly0)

212 ALI KHELIL/Jd= A
222 ALLAG/3Me

222 ALLOUI/ske

212 ALOUI/$sle
191ALOUI/Sele

212 AMMI/ e

222 AMMI/ s

222 AMMOUR/ yges
222 AMOUR/ jg0s

162 AMRANI/3lyes
222 AOUABDIA/&wlge
222 ARDJOUN/Og=ys
222 ARIF/casye

222 ARROUCI/ (w3,
212 BAKIRI/ S5

181 BECHINIA/douin
222 BEKAKRA/3,S8
227 BELAID/uuals

222 BELAIDI/Sdnks
212 BENABDA/bdus ¢
222 BENAYED/ske ¢y
212 BENGRID/ 4,3 ¢y
222 BENNACER/_oU ¢y
222 BEN NACER/ 2U ¢y
222 BENROUBA/&L9) ¢y
222 BENSALEM/@lw 5
222 BENZARAA/&,)) ¢x

RABAH/z)
MALAK/

RAOUIA FIALA/&LS sl
MANEL/JUs

OMAR/ yos
KHOULOUD/39>
RYM/ o2

IKHLAS/ o

WAIL/ sl

KINZA/85S

TAKI EDDINE/ gl (45
HADIL/ Jsa
NARIMAN/Obus5
AYMEN/yadl
MERIEM/ o250
HOCINE /o>
OUAEL SEIF EDDINE/ ¢l e J5ls
MAZEM/ 5k
ZAKARIA/5L;S)
AMINE/ el
SARA/85lw
GHOZLENE/oY3é
OUMAIMA/4sf
RAZIKA/4as),
SOUNDES/ ysubews
HADJER/ ,>\a
NIHED/slg

Note

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
6.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
9.0
6.5
7.0
5.0
11.5
5.0
7.0
3.5
9.0
4.0
0.0
8.5
0.0
7.5
0.0
7.0
7.0
5.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
0.0

Abse
nt

oul
Oul
oul
Oul
Oul
oul

Oul

Ooul
oul

Ooul

Ooul

Ooul

oul



222 BENZRAFA/&3); ¢y
202 BOUANANI/ jlss;
222BOUDI/z»:

222 BOUDJELLABA/&>s:
222 BOUFAIDA/5.4

DJIHANE/0 e
AYMEN/yed
NESRINE/ 2
RIHAB/ >
KHAOULA/&J g5

222 BOUGHANDIJIOUA/83s=x ABDELGHANI/ 3! e

222 BOUKHAMLA/ &>
161BOUKHARI/S)>9
222 BOULANOUAR/lsiss
222 BOUMEZZINE/ 3090
222 BOUROUBI/ 33,52
222 BOUSSAHA/4>Lu sy
212 BOUSSAID/duasss:
222 BOUSSOUAK/ 41505
222 BOUTEBBA/4bs;

212 BOUZINA/4is)9:

222 BOUZINA/4us)9

212 BOUZINA/4ws) 9

222 BRICHNI/ a0y

222 BRIKI/ S5

OUSSAMA/Zsll

AYMEN/ cyol

ILYES/ W)

KOUDOUA/5543
DOUAA/sles

MARMAR/ 5050

MOHAMED EL AMINE/nedl dosxa
HANA/sL

FATMA ZOHRA/s1y23)l dolols
BADIS/ sl

RANIA/&5)y

SAMEH/z o

MERIEM/ 0250

FATMA ZOHRA/sly83! delold

222 CHAFAI MALLOUKI/ $sle DOUAA/sles

212 CHEBLI/ ks

222 CHELOUFI/ 3 ks
222 CHETOUH/ g3
222 CHOUIH/zwsss

202 DALI/J1

222 DEKHIL/ e3>

223 DELALI/JYs

222 DENINE/ 83

222 DERBALA/JL)s

222 DIAF/Glus
222DIB/0d

212 DJEBAILI/ bl
212 DJEBAILI/ bk
202 DJELLAL/I>

222 DIELTI/ s>

212 DORBANI/(un>
222 DRABLIA/&dhys
222 DRAREDJA/dzy))s
222 EL HODEIFI/ =l
212 FACI/ s+

222 FACI/ g6

222 FLIDJANE/OL=ak
222 GADHGADHI/ 953,28
22€ GASMI/ o8

222 GHANES/ slis

202 GHARSSALLAH/<! (e
222 GHAZI/ )&

222 GHEMARI/S)les
222 GOUACEM/ pusls

IKRAM/p,S|
DOUAA/sles
ALLA EDDINE/pisMle
MERIEM/ e
MOHAMED HAITHEM/ix® dasxs
ZAHRA/s1y2)
MALEK/ <
HADIL/J: 22
MANAR/ te
MOHAMED RAMI/ 2l doxs
NOUR EL HOUDA/s3¢)l »g5
AYA/&
MOUSSA/ s ge
MARWA/$9,0
HADIL/J:4»
YOUCEF/ g
TAKI EDDINE/ ) (5
NOURELHOUDA/s4)l 595
FATHI/ 52
ABDELHAK/ =) due
FIDA/slud
BOUTAINA/&ib
IMANE/0b)
RIDA/Uz)
MALEK/ <>

OTHMAN AKRAM/,ST oleie
IMEN/O
AYA/&T
BOUTHAINA/&uds

6.5
0.0
6.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
9.5
0.0
0.0
6.5
5.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
3.5
0.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
10.0
0.0
8.5
0.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
9.0
6.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
5.5
7.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.5
0.0
6.0
6.0
7.0

oul

Oul

Ooul

Ooul

Ooul

Ooul

Ooul

Ooul

oul

oul

oul

oul

Ooul

oul
Ooul
oul

oul

Ooul

Oul
Ooul
Oul

oul



222 GUEDOUARE/ )lg3
222 GUERBATOU/ gl
222 GUERBATTOU/ gbob,3
222 GUESSAB/wbad
222 GUESSOUM/pguuid
222 HADEF/Csla

222 HAMZA/850>

222 HAOU/ 3>

212 HARBI/ Q>

222 HAREZALLAH/4b! ;,>
212 HARGAS/ o 8,>
222 HEMIL/ Jso>

222 KAHLANI/GM=S
222 KEDAYA/&LIWS

222 KEDAYA/&LIWS

222 KEDDACHE/ I3
222 KHADRAOUI/S sl a5
222 KHEDIR/ x>

222 KHEDIRI/ S

223 KILANI/ S
181KOUIDER/ 53

222 LABBACI/ gwlea))
222 LABBACI/ gwle)
212 LABIDI/ S

222 LACHEB/uiin

212 LACHETAR/ yaid
222 LAGUEL/J3WJ!

222 LAHEG/3>Y

222 LARFI/ &)l

227 LAYADI/Sskal!

222 MAALEM/ plas

161 MAHZEM/p3>s

222 MAIZI/Snas

222 MAIZI/Spne

202 MAKHLOUF/3 glsee
222 MALKI/ Sl

222 MALLOUK/Zske
222 MALOUM/pgls
222 MANSERI/ S raie
222 MANSOURI/S)gsaie
222 MECHAOUF/Cb gaiin
222 MECHERI/(S e

222 MECHIANE/OWéwe
222 MEKDICHE/ iodée
222 MEKDICHE/ e
222 MEKDICHE/ iodée
222 MELIANI/ ke

222 MELOUAH/z sk
222 MENAI/ £ls

222 MENASRIA/& ol

MALAK/£k
SARRA/8)Ls
MOHAMED LAMINE/cxed does
OUISSAL/Jbes
SAOUSSEN/ iy gus
NOURCHAN/oéygs
GHOZLANE/oY3é
ABIR/ s

MERIEM/ o250
SOUHA/ £
NESRINE/ 2
ILHAM/ple))
SALSABIL/ Jeulus
MARIEM/ 50

SAMIR/ e
HELA/4la
RIHAB/wl>

AHCENE/ e
IKRAM/¢1,S)

RAHIL/ s>
NOUREDDINE/cpdlys
FERIEL/JLy
YAFETH/E3b
DJIHANE/0 e
ROUMAISSA/slucsg)
AYA/aT
QATARENNADA/SA! s
BADREDDINE/ ! )l
ISLAM/ ks

MOHAMED ABD ELATIF/adall uue das

ALA EDDINE/ ! e
CHAIMA/ s lois
BADREDDINE/ el 5

SELMA/ solus

YOUSRA/(S e

MERYEM EL BATOUL/J gl @ay0
OUEM/bs

KOSSAI/ a8
Abderrahmane/Ol>yl Jue
OUMAIMA/&esl
ABDELHAMID/dod)l dus
SOUDJOUD/>goxw

ILHEM/plg))

ASMA /s Lol

KHAOULA/&g>

LINDA/8.J

DOUA NOUR EL HOUDA/s4g)! g5 slea
SOUNDES/ i
MOHAMED/Je>s

MOUNA BOUCHRA/(S A (o

8.0
6.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
0.0
8.0
3.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.5
5.0
6.5
0.0
7.5
6.0
9.5
5.5
0.0
4.5
5.5
0.0
3.5
0.0
5.5
6.0
5.0
3.5
0.0
6.0
0.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
4.5
8.0
5.5
6.0
0.0
3.5
6.5
3.5
7.0
7.5
0.0
7.5

Oul

Ooul

Ooul
Oul
Ooul

oul

Oul

oul

Ooul

oul

oul

oul

oul



222 MENDER/ ydie
222 MERABET/alye
212 MERADI/ S5y
222 MERAKEB/ <3150
222 MERAKEB/ 31,0
181 MERAKHA/45y0
222 MERAKHA/451y0
222 MERAKHA/&51y0
222 MERDACI/ 1350
222 MERZOUGUI/ 33)
212 MESSAK/ 5 luwe
222 MESSAOUDI/ (S5 gauus
222 MESSIKH/gass
222 MOUSSI/ swg0
212 NACER/ b

212 NECER/ o5

222 NEDJOUA/4s 4=
222 NOUARI/S)lg5
222 NOUARI/S)lg5
222 NOUIOA/8 5395
222NOURI/&)s

222 OTMANI/ kis
222 OUARGI/ $)3
171 OUNNAS/ »U9
222 OUNNAS/ b9
212RAFAI/ 5%
222RAFAI/ 2%

222 RAHAL/J\>)

222 REMADNIA/&iusla)
222 SALMI/ o)l
212SA0ULI/Jswe
171SAYAH/zales

212 SEBATA/ &b
222 SEBTIOUI/ S swinws
222 SEGMANE/OWéw
212 SEGUENI/ séw
222 SELMI/ olw

222 SLAMA/ e
222 SMAINE/ ¢y bowo
222 SOLTANI/ lalw
222SOUAB/Glg0
212 SOUHA/d> g
222 TAAMALLAH/<l eabo
21C TAHAR/ ;2>

222 TAHRI/ S0
222 TAHRI/ =5

22C TOUATI/ 33

222 TRAD/sl,b

222 TRIKI/ &5

222 YAGOUB/géns

AMEL/J 0.0
NOURHEN/OW) ¢ 0.0
HADIL/Jso» 0.0
ABIR/ s 8.0
OUSSAMA/&elud 5.5
BADREDDINE/pdl 5 0.0
KHADIDJA/45uu5 6.0
Soraya/4yge 4.0
MAYSSOUN/ ) 9o 8.5
LEILA/ 6.5
HIBA NASRIN/ 2w & 5.5
KAMILIA/ WS 4.5
ABDELMOUMEN/ ;e §0)l dus 0.0
KHAOULA/& 45 4.5
MALEK/ < 4.0
SARA/8)le 6.0
HADIL/so» 7.0
ABIR/ s 7.5
AHMED YOUCEF ABDELAZIZ/ ;252 dus Caws 0.0
CHIRAZ/ 3l 4.0
AYA/&T 4.5
NADA RYHENE/Olw) (S 6.0
NAIMA/&ogas 0.0
OUSSAMA/&elul 0.0
SADEK/&abal| 0.0
HADIL/ Jsd 4.5
NARDJES/ sy 0.0
SAFA/sluo 9.0
ZAINEB/ o 6.0
MAI/ 2 3.5
MANAR/ L 0.0
AYMEN/ ;y00! 0.0
IMANE/Os] 3.5
DJAMEL EDDINE/ ! Jlox> 1.0
DORSAF/3Leys 6.0
ZOHRA/3,23)! 5.0
IKRAM/1,S] 5.0
IMED/ Ml slas 0.0
IKRAM/1,S] 6.0
MOHAMED LAMINE/ o) desxa 10.0
Doa/sles 0.0
FATMA-ZOHRA/sly23)1 dalold 0.0
IKRAM/1,S] 3.0
BADREDDINE/pudl 5 0.0
NARIMANE/¢3la s 3.5
OUMAIMA/&osl 8.0
BILAL/JM 0.0
MALAK/ £ 6.5
ADEM/paT 0.0
MOHAMED/Je>xe 0.0

Ooul
Oul
Oul

Ooul

Oul

Oul

Oul
oul
Oul

oul

oul
Ooul

Ooul

oul

Ooul

Ooul

oul

Oul
Ooul



212 YALAOUI/S 5Dk CHARAF EDDINE/ el G 0.0
222 YERBOUB/wgsy KHITEM/plis 45
222YOUBI/us2 NARIMANE/Obu 0.0
222 YOUNSI/ g9 RAWNEK/ 33, 8.5
222 ZATOUT/bshs) HADJER/ y>\» 5.5
222 ZERIBI/ 55 MARIA DALEL/JYs Lyl 9.0
222Z0UAGHI/ $'s; EAIT ERRAHMAN/ObayJ1 &l 5.5
222Z0UAGHI/ £ NADIR CHOUAF/Golgd a3 0.0
222 ZOUAOUI LAICHE/ jiols)) DERRAR/ 1 6.0
221 Glaku/ el ol /ol 4> 11.5
121 Qodndo] § gt 4eY/4Y 6.0
22( S8/ 203 @/l 6.0

Mo 2Ly 1pelaioall 83l

Ooul

Oul

Ooul



